IP67 WARRANTY: 3 YEARS
KEY FEATURES
SS304 Stainless Steel construction 10 light deck kit rated to IP67.
Available in 4K White, Blue and RGB. When combined with the
optional AuraSMART AL-RM8Z Remote and AL-WAPP Controller you
gain full remote smart capabilities. Perfect for outdoor decking and
landscapes.
AURASMART
AURALED
Ordering Information
Model No Lumen Colour Description
AL-DECK15R-4K 46 4K White
DECK-KIT IP67 15mm ROUND WHITE
LED DECK LIGHT IN STAINLESS STEEL
46 LUMEN 4000K
AL-DECK30R-4K 90 4K White
DECK-KIT IP67 30mm WHITE ROUND
LED DECK LIGHT IN STAINLESS STEEL
90 LUMEN 4000K
AL-DECK15R-BLUE 46  Blue
DECK-KIT IP67 15mm BLUE ROUND
LED DECK LIGHT IN STAINLESS
STEEL 46 LUMEN
AL-DECK45R-RGB 180 RGB
DECK-KIT IP67 45mm RGB COLOUR
CHANGE ROUND LED DECK LIGHT IN
STAINLESS STEEL 180 LUMEN
D
E
C
K
 L
IG
H
T
Specification
Led Light
Source
LED
Light Colour
4K, Blue, RGB
Material SS304
Optics N/A
Power 1W, 3W, 6W
Power  Supply 240v
Dimensions
15mm 30mm
45mm
Weight N/A
IP Rating IP67
Approvals CE,RoHS,IP
Ambient
Temperature
Average Life 50000 Hrs
Accessories
(optional)
AL-RM8Z,
AL-WAPP
Applications
Indoor/Outdoor/
Landscape